BLOCK

101.03
202
303.01

TAXING DISTRICT 28
LOT QUALIFIC.

14
3
15

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

PEMBERTON BORO

PROPERTY LOCATION

16 TOMMY*"S MEADOW DR
104 JARVIS STREET
21 OLD FORGE DR

CLASS NET VAL

15F
2
15F

251600
39000
255700

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

.00
813.15
.00

1ST HALF

2354.98
969.70
2393.35

2ND HALF

2354 .98-
156.55-
2393.35-

PRELIM.

-00
406.58
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



RATABLES *

RAILROADS *

UTILITIES *

EXEMPTS *

TAXING DISTRICT 28 PEMBERTON BORO

COUNT

564

0]

1

72

NET VALUE

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL TAXES
(GENERAL)

101,949,300 2,125,644.10

0
0

14,465,100

.00

.00

.00

-00

.00

.00

16,500.00
.00
.00

.00

NET AMOUNT
OF TAXES
2,109,144.10
-00

.00

.00

2019 TAXES
(1ST HALF)

946,695.20
.00
.00

4,748.33

1,162,448.90
-00
.00

4,748 .33-

1,054,573.29
.00
.00

.00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 28 PEMBERTON BORO COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

GESCRIPTION OF TAX  _SPEQIAL  oefie RO
COUNTY TAX -358
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .034
CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE .031
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.023
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE .639
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 2.085
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OO0O=0

—ANMIILNO
[eolo/o/oae]

2.085

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019

2019 00

0328

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

Kk x



FOR 2019

T OF PEMBERTON BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/14/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 28 PEMBERTON BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

1,227,400
84,522,800

1,227,400
84,522,800

1,227,400
11,988,700

51

459

1
2

0]

72,534,100

RESIDENTIAL

oo

500

164,

<t

9,633,200
6,334,000
15,967,200

[eo/ee]

9,633,200
6,334,000
15,967,200

200
0]

7,693,
5,607,000
13,300,200

1,940,008
727,000
2,667,000

0O
M -

0

49

CLASS 4 TOTAL

101,949,300

0]

85,998,800 101,949,300

15,950,500

564

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

3
a
3,116,900

MOMMAN
M= N

14,465,100

0

10,495,100 14,465,100

3,970,000

72

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



